
7 

2-9800 

6-3442 

2-9892 

2-1088 

2-5192 

2-9870 

2-4711 

2-1537 

2-9263 	Boyd A R 	  2-7509 

Military Assistance 

Newlands Lt Col W J 	  2-5010 

Peacekeeping and Cyprus 	 , 

Merklinger K J 	  2-9368 

Overflights, naval visits, military colleges 

Watson B K 	  6-1425 

Villeneuve L 	  

NATO Section 

Marshall C J 	  2-3795 

Vernon G C 	  2-6205 

Bishop D G    2-4843 

Divisional Secretary - 
MacLeod Mrs P M 	  2-3402 

NATO Document Centre 	  6-2536 

PEACEKEEPING & MILITARY ASSISTANCE  
DIVISION (DP) 	 314 Langevin Block 

SHENSTONE M 	  2-2796 

Divisional Secretary - 
MacLeod Mrs P M 	  2-3402 

	

Blackburn Bldg 	Jobin Miss H 	  2-4135 

Pool of Senior Examiners 	 2-9763 

	

2-6653 	Passport Division Registry 

Butler Mrs J 	  2-8035 

	

2-4168 	Transcription Services Supervisor 

(Divisional Secretary) 

	

2-6772 	Vaive Mrs M 	  

Facilitation Supervisor 	 

2-9868 , Foreign Operations & Training_ 

Krivens R - Larmour. Miss V........ 

	

5 -6647 	Accounts & Supply Supervisor 

In-Mail  G.Cash  Supervisor... 

	

2-1847 	Microfilm Library 	 

Enquiries  

	

2-9890 	Telephone Enquiry Section. 

Public Counter Section 	 

	

2-1675 	Certificates of Identity Section.. 2-3378 

PRESS OFFICE - SERVICE DE PRESSE (W) 

	

2-0537 	 371 East Block 

FRANCIS J R 	  2-6507 

	

2-6406 	Ploui.›de R 	  2-3598 

Haggan R - 	  2-5028 

	

2-4135 	Divisional. Secretary 	  2-6507 

PASSPORT OFFICE (CP) 

Chief Passport Officer 

DURDIN W S  

Deputy Passport Officer (Operations) 

Bélanger C 	  

Deputy Passport Officer (Policy) 

Greenwood Miss M W 	  

Financial Management Officer 

Carter M E 	  

Personnel Officer 

Van Sickle W H 	  

Chief Examiner 

Royce Miss FIR 	  

Assistant Chief Examiner 

Gravelle Miss M 	  

Security Officer 

Flumerfelt B E 	  

Administrative Officer 

Whelan J R 	  

Diplomatic & Special Passport Section 

Leclerc Miss C 	  

Senior Examiners 

"'Smith Miss M 	  


