	<del></del>		<del></del>
Villeneuve L	2-9263	Boyd A R	2-7509
NATO Section		Military Assistance	
Marshall C J	2-3795	Newlands Lt Col W J	2-5010
Vernon G C	2-6205	Peacekeeping and Cyprus	
Bishop D G	2-4843	Merklinger K J	2-9368
Divisional Secretary -		Overflights, naval visits, military c	olleges
MacLeod Mrs P M	2-3402	Watson B K	6-1425
NATO Document Centre	6-2536	Divisional Secretary -	•
PEACEKEEPING & MILITARY ASSISTANCE DIVISION (DP) 314 Langevin	Block	MacLeod Mrs P M	2-3402
SHENSTONE M	2-2796		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
PASSPORT OFFICE (CP) Blackbur	n Bldg	Jobin Miss H	2-4135
Chief Passport Officer		Pool of Senior Examiners	
DURDIN W S	2-6653	Passport Division Registry	
Deputy Passport Officer (Operations)		Butler Mrs J	2-8035
Bélanger C	2-4168	Transcription Services Supervisor	
Deputy Passport Officer (Policy)		(Divisional Secretary)	
Greenwood Miss M W	2-6772	Vaive Mrs M	2-9800
Financial Management Officer		Facilitation Supervisor	6-3442
Carter M E	2-9868	Foreign Operations & Training	
Personnel Officer		Krivens R - Larmour Miss V	2-9892
Van Sickle W H	5-6647	Accounts & Supply Supervisor	2-1088
Chief Examiner	•	In-Mail & Cash Supervisor	2-5192
Royce Miss H R		Microfilm Library	2-9870
Assistant Chief Examiner		Enquiries	*
Gravelle Miss M	2-9890	Telephone Enquiry Section	2-4711
Security Officer		Public Counter Section	2-1537
Flumerfelt B E	2-1675	Certificates of Identity Section	2-3378
Administrative Officer		PRESS OFFICE - SERVICE DE PRESSE (W)	
Whelan J R	2-0537	371 Eas	t Block
Diplomatic & Special Passport Section		FRANCIS J R	2-6507
Leclerc Miss C	2-6406	Plourde R	2-3598
Senior Examiners		Haggan R	2-5028
Smith Miss M	2-4135	Divisional Secretary	2-6507